
Driesen Sarah

Bossaerts Lisse

Depooter Ann

Claes Annick

0220

0171

0215

0230

PADEL 360 TUR

T.C. RANST

ANTWERP PAD

ANTWERP INDO

0706826

2126875

0083413

0055420

A1

B1

C1

B2

1

Dendale Manon

Janssens Thalissa

Deville Marie-Catherine

Pooters Peggy

8200

0078

0023

0077

BOEL PADEL

T.C. 'T SAS

KON. WITTE DU

T.C. FOREST H

0785996

0558465

0064182

0057137

C2

D2

A2

D1 2

186

402

463

NR

NR

400

NR

314

Driesen Sarah

Depooter Ann

Bossaerts Lisse

Pooters Peggy

6/2 - 6/2

3/5 opgave

6/1 - 6/2

6/3 - 6/3

6/1 - 6/3

6/3 - 7/6 (4)

1/
Club : 0230 ANTWERP INDOOR PADEL CLUB  Wedstrijdleider : 0055426 Claes Marc
Tornooi : 202202301 Antwerp Indoor Padel Club Padeltornooi van 31/01/2022 tot 06/02/2022

Reeks : PADEL DAMES 6 van P100 tot P200
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Driesen Sarah

3/6 - 6/0 - 10/8

Mees Lana

Kesselaers Sofie

Van Vlem Leen

Pharasyn Vanessa

0220

0171

0215

0230

PADEL 360 TUR

T.C. RANST

ANTWERP PAD

ANTWERP INDO

2240949

0885160

2186508

0061922

A1

B1

C1

B2

1172

341

285

NR

Van Kerckhove Vanessa

Spiessens Sofie

Devillé Stephanie

Veltmans Inge

8200

0215

0049

0077

BOEL PADEL

ANTWERP PAD

T.C. GYM OLYM

T.C. FOREST H

2243847

0782757

0071405

0593138

C2

D2

A2

D1 2

1036

174

NR

313

Mees Lana

Van Vlem Leen

Kesselaers Sofie

Veltmans Inge

Driesen Sarah
Mees Lana

Pooters Peggy
Veltmans Inge

Mees Lana

1


